¢QHiaL. SCX10" 1| BASE CAMP

www.axialracing.com

EXPLODED VIEWS // EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNGEN // VUES ECLATEES // VISTE ESPLOSE

FRONT AXLE
VORDERACHSE
ESSIEU AVANT
ASSALE ANTERIORE
AXI235109
AXI1234004

éj AXI234010
Ko

AXI232017
AX31028

AX31148

AXI234035_—~

AXI235109  AXI234006 AX1234004

AXA1230 ® @ (g/{ﬁ

AX(234008 Q AXI1234006
3400 £ Q@ ;
AX31403 AXI234004 AXA120

AX1234003 AXA144

AXI232027

AXI235016 AXI234004

| @/ AXA1221
AX31043

.

AX31047

AXI232003
7

_ %/ AX31406
'/ DN AXi232002
A\

AXI237008

AXI237009

@/AXA1221

AX1232006 &

Q AX30165
AX31043

/‘ /: .%@ AXI232008
&17 \@%\ AXI235014
A

AXI1234004

50



¢y QHiaL. SCX10°[1I BASE CAMP

EXPLODED VIEWS // EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNGEN // VUES ECLATEES // VISTE ESPLOSE

REAR AXLE
HINTERACHSE
ESSIEU ARRIERE
ASSALE POSTERIORE

S, AX1232007
7
S @

AX1232026
AXI232028
AX31406

. %
AX1232002 4
Ty

Q&;\ZS{% @

AX31406

N\
AX1232008

AX31065 —G—

AXI235014 AXA1221

AX31006

AXI1232023 —

AXI237009 , .
AXI235016 |
| AXI232028
W ﬁ BN
AX31028 \0 S b
AXI234003 AX31148 @‘ AXA12217 S
‘ AX31065 —

AX1232017 AXI232008

L\
X AXA1221 (
AXI234004 o
\ N D
. C@ AXI237009 (@ HLAI0)
. /"”1

AXI1234003

(1) )
/ weszots” " ERNT )
o AX1232023 —{ 3
AXA0286 \Q
e AXI235014
\Axmzo

ﬁ AXI234004 AXI234004
AX31148
@ []—Ax31 028 (é éb

AXI1232017
AXI1234006

AXI234035 P

AX1234035 AX1234006

A7)
{ _ AXI234004

AXI1234035

AXI1234006 AXA120

AX1234004

51



¢y QHiaL. SCX10° 1l BASE CAMP

EXPLODED VIEWS // EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNGEN // VUES ECLATEES // VISTE ESPLOSE

TRANSMISSION
GETRIEBE

TRANSMISSION
TRASMISSIONE

DYNS1216

AXA144
AXI232066

)
AXA0109
D)

AXI232067
P

AXA146

AXI1232068
AXA1218
AX31250 AXI236136 —*)

AXI1232064 AXA1213
AXI1232069

AXA1213 %
-9

AX1232068 , | A 2
¢ ) \ P @ Z
AX1232070 ﬁ)?\\\’ %
AXA1225 \ "’3‘3\ Q/Axng AXI232017
axacass 9

AXA0286 \%
; @ AXI1232017

@‘ AX31148

AXI1232017

AXI1234004

52



¢y QHiaL. SCX10°[1I BASE CAMP

EXPLODED VIEWS // EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNGEN // VUES ECLATEES // VISTE ESPLOSE

CHASSIS
KAROSSERIE
CHASSIS
TELAIO

AXA144 AXA0286

AXI1231008

AXA0286
AXI1230048

AXA146
O SPMXSE1040
S

PMSR315

AXA146

AX31185

D AXI231016

AXA146

SAXI231049  AXA114

AXA146

AXI235167
AXI1231049

AXA144
AXI1231008

AXI1231016
AXI235167

AXA146
AX31185

53



EXPLODED VIEWS // EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNGEN // VUES ECLATEES // VISTE ESPLOSE

BODY ASSEMBLY

KAROSSERIEMONTAGE

ENSEMBLE DE CARROSSERIE

GRUPPO CARROZZERIA AXA1059

AXA1059

AXI235014

AXA1059

AXA0286

AXI1235014 AX31066

AXI143014

7 AXI143015
AXI230047

AXA0286 Lﬂ




EXPLODED VIEWS // EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNGEN // VUES ECLATEES // VISTE ESPLOSE

SHOCK ABSORBERS

STOSSDAMPFER [ %— AX1233032
AMORTISSEURS

AM M ORTI Zz ATO RI AX1234033 % ]
AXI233031

———— AXI233003

AX1392 <o AXI233031

AXI233033

AXI1233032

AXI1233031

AXI233015

AXI235099 —ummm AXI1233031

AXI1234004 —4f )]




